CHANGE ORDER

Change Order No |

PROJECT TITLE:

‘Terminal Apron Expansion

Date, December 4, 2019

Contractor  Holland & Hotland, Inc.

Address 1728 Hodges Rd.

Hinesville, GA 31313

The lollowing described changes to above captioned project being completed for the Savannah Airpert Comimission
are hereby authorized. This Change Order constitutes a formal amendment to the contract entered into between
2019 _upon exccution by duly authorized representative of

the parties on the 4th_ day of December

each parly in the spaces provided below.

Number (SAC) 30564

If (FAA)

Applicable (Statc)

Identification/Explanation/Purpose of Change Order

Add

Deduct

1) P-152-4.2 Offsite borrow 25,14 7cy

$ 64225438

2) P-152-4.4 Unsuitable Excavation 25,478cy & $11.35/cy

5 289,175.30

"This work was necessitated due to several burn pis and debnis pockets found during the

carthwork phase of the project.

TOTAL THIS CHANGE ORDER NO.

$ 93142968

Original Contract $8,049,315,74
Previous change Orders 0
(List numerically + or -}

This Change Order No I s 931,429.68
ENGINEER (Signature}
Revised Contract $8,980,745.42
NAME (Print/Type)
Q A S
CONTRACTOR (Signalure) \Y DATE
Seott Louwe
NAME (PrinvType) GEORGE A, FIDLER, JR., P.E
\_[ ) DIRECTOR OF ENGINEERING
TITLE DATE
DATE GREGORY B. KELLY

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION {Signalurc)

NAME (Print/Type)

TITLE DATE

SAC 612 (08-05-10)
Supersedes SAC 612 (04-04-00)

DATE




